First name
Rachel

Claire

Claire

Kiera
Kaelan

Gabriel
Ariz
Caelan

Chloe
Rachel
Lacey
Emma

Antoine

Kaitlin
Rebecca

Mark
Arron
Jeremy
Sarah

Jen

Kevin
Christopher

Last name
Mallard

Mallard
Liew
Bayne
Jolliffe

Martin
Lalani
Monkman

Segal
Freitag
Greenamyre
Varden

Parent

Tropper
Simmons

Yanagihara
Kopp
Batt
Walton

Benediktson

Frost
Chmura

Jack Shea 2017 Medal Results

Gender

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Female
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female

Female

Male
Male

Category
Midget (age 11-12)

Junior C (age 13-14)
Junior C (age 13-14)
Junior C (age 13-14)
Junior C (age 13-14)

Junior C (age 13-14)
Junior C (age 13-14)
Junior C (age 13-14)

Junior B (age 15-16)
Junior B (age 15-16)

Junior B (age 15-16)
Junior B (age 15-16)
Junior B (age 15-16

Senior (age 19-29)
Senior (age 19-29)

Senior (age 19-29)
Senior (age 19-29)
Senior (age 19-29)
Master (age 30-39)
Master (age 40-49)

Master (age 40-49)
Master (age 40-49)

Sammelog Results
219.425

200.24
206.4
213.575
235.675

195.995
198.695
209.09

157.26
202.905
206.99
218.105
17517

179.02
190.895

182.46
197.71
199.31
230.49
215.735

194.58
242.19

Medals

—_



Sandy

Glenn
Jonathan
David
Russell

Carole
Denise

Hugh
Tom
Vytas

Ramer

Corso
Furminger
Phillips
Curtis

Moore
Ullrich

Johnston
Simper
Janusauskas

Jack Shea 2017 Medal Results

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Master (age 50-59)

Master (age 50-59)
Master (age 50-59)
Master (age 50-59)
Master (age 50-59)

Master (age 60-69)
Master (age 60-69)

Master (age 60-69)
Master (age 60-69)
Master (age 60-69)

235.125

184.915

201.575

210.225
238.66

231.015
265.57

217.6
236.865
257.42

—_

—_



