Jack Shea 2017 Medal Results

First name	Last name	Gender	Category	Sammelog Results	Medals
Rachel	Mallard	Female	Midget (age 11-12)	219.425	1
Claire	Mallard	Female	Junior C (age 13-14)	200.24	1
Claire	Liew	Female	Junior C (age 13-14)	206.4	2
Kiera	Bayne	Female	Junior C (age 13-14)	213.575	3
Kaelan	Jolliffe	Female	Junior C (age 13-14)	235.675	
Gabriel	Martin	Male	Junior C (age 13-14)	195.995	1
Ariz	Lalani	Male	Junior C (age 13-14)	198.695	2
Caelan	Monkman	Male	Junior C (age 13-14)	209.09	3
Chloe	Segal	Female	Junior B (age 15-16)	157.26	
Rachel	Freitag	Female	Junior B (age 15-16)	202.905	1
Lacey	Greenamyre	Female	Junior B (age 15-16)	206.99	2
Emma	Varden	Female	Junior B (age 15-16)	218.105	3
Antoine	Parent	Male	Junior B (age 15-16	175.17	1
Antonie	i dient	Male	Julion D (age 15-10	175.17	'
Kaitlin	Tropper	Female	Senior (age 19-29)	179.02	
Rebecca	Simmons	Female	Senior (age 19-29)	190.895	1
Mark	Yanagihara	Male	Senior (age 19-29)	182.46	1
Arron	Kopp	Male	Senior (age 19-29)	197.71	2
Jeremy	Batt	Male	Senior (age 19-29)	199.31	3
Sarah	Walton	Female	Master (age 30-39)	230.49	1
Jen	Benediktson	Female	Master (age 40-49)	215.735	1
Kevin	Frost	Male	Master (age 40-49)	194.58	1
Christopher	Chmura	Male	Master (age 40-49)	242.19	2

Jack Shea 2017 Medal Results

Sandy	Ramer	Female	Master (age 50-59)	235.125	1
Glenn	Corso	Male	Master (age 50-59)	184.915	1
Jonathan	Furminger	Male	Master (age 50-59)	201.575	2
David	Phillips	Male	Master (age 50-59)	210.225	3
Russell	Curtis	Male	Master (age 50-59)	238.66	
Carole	Moore	Female	Master (age 60-69)	231.015	1
Denise	Ullrich	Female	Master (age 60-69)	265.57	2
Hugh	Johnston	Male	Master (age 60-69)	217.6	1
Tom	Simper	Male	Master (age 60-69)	236.865	2
Vytas	Janusauskas	Male	Master (age 60-69)	257.42	3